NAME.

Zen |l

Model

Output (W) 7.2W (200mA 36V)
Finish Brass

FEATURES.

- Indoor decorative wall light
- Suitable for interior walls
- With a comfortable light effect

SPECIFICATIONS.

Light source

Power consumption total (W)
Real lumen

Colour temperature

CRI

Lm/Real W

Material

MacAdam steps

Life time

Warranty

. 0 @-_litelux

Osram SMD Chip
8W

480Im

4000K

>90

60Im

Aluminium

3

50.000n L90B20
5years
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